
2022 NCC Schedule
Tuesday, March 15

Wednesday, March 16

Thursday, March 17

Registration

Online exam make-up with prior approval

NCC Team Collaboration Room

NCC Lunch and Orientation & Committee Introduction

NCC Rules, Regulations, Orientation

NCC Break

Conduit Bending and Site Orientation 

Opening General Session

Convention Kick-Off Reception

Opening Night Party

8 a.m. – 6 p.m.

8:30-11 a.m.

9-11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2 p.m.

2-4 p.m.

5:30-6:45 p.m.

7-7:45 p.m.

7-9:30 p.m.

NCC Breakfast

NCC Practical Performance Tests

NCC Lunch

NCC Competitor Break

Practical Performance Tests Disassembly and Clean-Up

6:45-7:45 a.m.

8 a.m.-3 p.m.

11 a.m.-12 p.m.

3-4 p.m.

4-6:45 p.m.

NCC Round-Up

Careers in Construction Awards Ceremony

Closing Night Party

2:30-4 p.m.

4:30-6:30 p.m.

6:30-9:30 p.m.


